Name

ORDERING NUMBERS 1 TO 40 SHEET 2

Put these lists of numbers in order, from smallest to largest.

A)

B)

C)

D)

E)

F)

37

smallest

8

smallest

27

smallest

37

smallest

18

smallest

33

smallest

Date

25

15

22

15

12

27

18

13

31

23

34

31

28

largest

37

18

30

29

29
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24

largest

36

largest

28

largest

14

largest

18

largest




Name

Date

ORDERING NUMBERS 1 TO 40 SHEET 2 ANSWERS

A)

B)

C)

D)

E)

F)

37
18

smallest

8
8

smallest

27
18

smallest

37
15

smallest

18
12

smallest

33
18

smallest

25
25

15
13

22
22

15
23

12
14

27
27

18
28

13
15

31
27

23
28

34
18

31
29
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28
37

largest

37
24

18
31

30
30

29
29

29
31

\J
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24
37

largest

36
36

largest

28
37

largest

14
34

largest

18
33

largest




